Record Type

City of Inkom
Building Permit

Residential
Dwelling Permit

Residential
Dwelling Permit

City of
McCammon
Building Permit

Residential
Dwelling Permit

Residential
Accessory
Structure Permit

Residential
Dwelling Permit

Residential
Dwelling Permit

Residential
Dwelling Permit

Residential
Dwelling Permit

Residential
Accessory
Structure Permit

Record #

1-25-1

RDP-25-29

RDP-25-32

M-25-1

RDP-25-34

RAS-25-29

RDP-25-31

RDP-25-33

RDP-25-30

RDP-25-35

RAS-25-20

Issued
Date

5/5/2025

5/5/2025

5/5/2025

5/6/2025

5/6/2025

5/6/2025

5/7/2025

5/7/2025

5/8/2025

5/8/2025

5/9/2025

Applicant Name Parcel #

Tara Solomon RPRIRM3001200
Jared Thorpe RPRRMVS000300
Ross Tassara RPR4013043901
Scott Hunter RPRMHT2003700
Jon Thuernagle RPRRPMD002400
Jetfrey Munn RPRRSTR000300
Jason Kotter RPR4431011705
Greg Smedley RPR4057029508

Kelby Roseborough RPRRBRX002101

Joshua Ellis RPRRELE000300

Phillip Simpson RPR4261000504

Project Description

New Dwelling

New Dwelling

New Dwelling

New addition to a

dwelling

New Dwelling

New Detached

Accessory Structure

New Dwelling

New Dwelling

New addition to a

dwelling

New Dwelling

New Detached

Accessory Structure

Structure
Classification

Single-Family
Dwelling

Cottage Dwelling

Manufactured
Home

Single-Family
Dwelling

Single-Family
Dwelling

Garage

Manufactured
Home

Single-Family
Dwelling

Single-Family
Dwelling

Single-Family
Dwelling

Carport

Estimated
Building Cost

$390,000.00

$350,000.00

$391,000.00

$60,000.00

$580,000.00

$125,000.00

$155,000.00

$790,000.00

$62,000.00

$680,000.00

$61,472.00



Residential
Dwelling Permit

Residential
Accessory
Structure Permit

Residential
Accessory
Structure Permit

Finish/Remodel
Residential
Permit

Residential
Dwelling Permit

City of Inkom
Building Permit

Residential
Accessory
Structure Permit

RDP-25-36

RAS-25-28

RAS-25-30

FRP-25-6

1-25-3

1-25-2

RAS-25-27

5/12/2025

5/16/2025

5/16/2025

5/19/2025

5/19/2025

5/19/2025

5/21/2025

Josh Nelson

Courtney Brown

Jason Saiz

Andrew Hermann

Tara Solomon

Tara Solomon

Chris Trujillo

RPRRMFS000800

RPRRMRY000100

RPRRPPA000400

RPR4265002001

RPRIRM3001900

RPRIRM3002000

RPR4015031601

New Dwelling

New Detached
Accessory Structure

New Detached
Accessory Structure

Remodel/Repair of an

Existing Dwelling

New Dwelling

New Dwelling

New Detached
Accessory Structure

Single-Family
Dwelling

Barn

Barn
Single-Family
Dwelling

Single-Family
Dwelling

Single-Family
Dwelling

Shop

$550,000.00

$86,953.00

$38,000.00

$55,000.00

$400,000.00

$300,000.00

$16,700.00



