

Record Type	Record #	Issued Date	Applicant Name	Parcel #	Project Description	Structure Classification	Estimated Building Cost
City of Inkom Building Permit	I-25-1	5/5/2025	Tara Solomon	RPRIRM3001200	New Dwelling	Single-Family Dwelling	\$390,000.00
Residential Dwelling Permit	RDP-25-29	5/5/2025	Jared Thorpe	RPRRMVS000300	New Dwelling	Cottage Dwelling	\$350,000.00
Residential Dwelling Permit	RDP-25-32	5/5/2025	Ross Tassara	RPR4013043901	New Dwelling	Manufactured Home	\$391,000.00
City of McCammon Building Permit	M-25-1	5/6/2025	Scott Hunter	RPRMHT2003700	New addition to a dwelling	Single-Family Dwelling	\$60,000.00
Residential Dwelling Permit	RDP-25-34	5/6/2025	Jon Thuernagle	RPRRPMD002400	New Dwelling	Single-Family Dwelling	\$580,000.00
Residential Accessory Structure Permit	RAS-25-29	5/6/2025	Jeffrey Munn	RPRRSTR000300	New Detached Accessory Structure	Garage	\$125,000.00
Residential Dwelling Permit	RDP-25-31	5/7/2025	Jason Kotter	RPR4431011705	New Dwelling	Manufactured Home	\$155,000.00
Residential Dwelling Permit	RDP-25-33	5/7/2025	Greg Smedley	RPR4057029508	New Dwelling	Single-Family Dwelling	\$790,000.00
Residential Dwelling Permit	RDP-25-30	5/8/2025	Kelby Roseborough	RPRRBXR002101	New addition to a dwelling	Single-Family Dwelling	\$62,000.00
Residential Dwelling Permit	RDP-25-35	5/8/2025	Joshua Ellis	RPRRELE000300	New Dwelling	Single-Family Dwelling	\$680,000.00
Residential Accessory Structure Permit	RAS-25-20	5/9/2025	Phillip Simpson	RPR4261000504	New Detached Accessory Structure	Carport	\$61,472.00

Residential Dwelling Permit	RDP-25-36	5/12/2025	Josh Nelson	RPRRMFS000800	New Dwelling	Single-Family Dwelling	\$550,000.00
Residential Accessory Structure Permit	RAS-25-28	5/16/2025	Courtney Brown	RPRRMRY000100	New Detached Accessory Structure	Barn	\$86,953.00
Residential Accessory Structure Permit	RAS-25-30	5/16/2025	Jason Saiz	RPRRPPA000400	New Detached Accessory Structure	Barn	\$38,000.00
Finish/Remodel Residential Permit	FRP-25-6	5/19/2025	Andrew Hermann	RPR4265002001	Remodel/Repair of an Existing Dwelling	Single-Family Dwelling	\$55,000.00
Residential Dwelling Permit	I-25-3	5/19/2025	Tara Solomon	RPRIRM3001900	New Dwelling	Single-Family Dwelling	\$400,000.00
City of Inkom Building Permit	I-25-2	5/19/2025	Tara Solomon	RPRIRM3002000	New Dwelling	Single-Family Dwelling	\$300,000.00
Residential Accessory Structure Permit	RAS-25-27	5/21/2025	Chris Trujillo	RPR4015031601	New Detached Accessory Structure	Shop	\$16,700.00